:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10945418

Jan 29, 2025 - 16:48 (UTC)

In epoch 342,044 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 667540 - 0.019384425 ETH®
60.31 USD

2 667541 - 0.019355184 ETH®
60.22 USD

3 667542 - 0.019392369 ETH®
60.34 USD

4 667543 - 0.019391139 ETH®
60.33 USD

S 667544 - 0.019386566 ETH®
60.32 USD

6 667545 - 0.019405268 ETH®
60.38 USD

7 667546 - 0.019371213 ETH®
60.27 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10945418
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/342044
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/667540
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/667541
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/667542
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/667543
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/667544
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/667545
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/667546

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

667547

667548

667549

667550

667551

667552

667553

667554

667555

Validator Id

1355890

Amount

- 0.019387137
60.32 USD

- 0.019377616
60.29 USD

- 0.019403461
60.37 USD

- 0.019376020
60.29 USD

- 0.019372837
60.28 USD

- 0.019396058
60.35 USD

- 0.019389706
60.33 USD

- 0.065014495
202.29 USD

- 0.019382545
60.31 USD

Amount

+ 0.045886656
142.78 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/667547
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/667548
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/667549
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/667550
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/667551
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/667552
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/667553
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/667554
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/667555
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1355890

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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